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1 228 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D] 5.80013.466 (17)[ 6.000 14.366 (2)| 5.800 14.000 (2)[ 5.600 15.000 (2)| 6.100 14.800 (3)[ 6.000 14.500 (1)| 86.132
E| 7.666 8.366 8.200 9.400 8.700 8.500
2 303 KOVTUN lllia UKR D] 5.900 14.000 (6){ 6.000 14.300 (3)[ 5.300 13.133 (12)| 5.200 14.333 (7)| 6.700 15.166 (2)[ 6.100 14.066 (5)| 84.998
E| 8.100 8.300 7.833 9.133 8.466 7.966
3 310 RICHARD Frederick USA D|6.00014.633 (1){ 5.70013.733 (5)[ 5.200 13.500 (7)| 5.200 14.566 (3)| 6.000 14.600 (7)[ 5.800 13.300 (15)| 84332
E|8.633 8.033 8.300 9.366 8.600 7.500
4 227 CHIBA Kenta JPN DJ|5.70013.966 (7)| 6.200 14.800 (1)| 6.000 13.733 (5)| 5.200 13.666 (24)| 6.100 14.666 (5)| 5.300 12.633 (20)| 83.464
E|8366 -0.1 8.600 7.733 8.566  -0.1 8.566 7.333
5 235 KARIMI Milad KAz D|6.30014.366 (3)[ 5.300 13.000 (18)[ 4.400 12.966 (17)| 5.200 14.233 (10)| 5.900 14.100 (12)[ 6.300 14.266 (2)| 82 931
E| 8.066 7.700 8.566 9133 -0.1 8.200 7.966
6 220 ABBADINI Yumin ITA D[5.40013.866 (8)[5.50013.800 (4)| 4.700 13.300 (10)[ 4.800 13.900 (18)[ 5.500 13.933 (13)| 5.900 14.033 (6)| 82 8§32
E| 8.466 8.300 8.600 9.100 8.433 8.133
7 145 SUN Wei CHN D] 5.700 13.333 (20)[ 6.200 12.300 (21){ 5.900 14.266 (1)[ 5.600 14.166 (12)[ 6.100 14.400 (9)[ 6.100 14.233 (3)| 82 698
E|7933 -03 6.100 8.366 8.566 8.300 8.133
8 284 SEIFERT Noe SuUl D|5.70013.833  (9)| 5.700 13.566  (8)[ 5.000 13.366 (8)| 4.800 14.100 (14)| 6.300 14.766  (4)] 5.500 12.800 (19)[ §2 431
E|8.133 7.866 8.366 9.300 8.466 7.300
9 186 HALL James GBR D] 5.80013.600 (13)[ 5.400 13.300 (14)[ 5.200 13.566 (6)| 4.800 13.733 (21)| 6.100 14.666 (5[ 5.400 13.466 (12)| g2 331
E| 7.800 7.900 8.366 8.933 8.566 8.066
10 131 SOARES Diogo BRA D] 5.300 13.000 (22)[ 5.700 13.600 (7){ 4.700 13.066 (15){ 4.800 14.100 (14)[ 5.600 14.266 (10)[ 5.400 13.800 (7)| §1.832
E|7.700 7.900 8.366 9.300 8.666 8.400
11 205 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN D] 6.00014.266 (4)[ 5300 13.500 (9)| 5.000 13.366 (8)[ 5.200 14.300 (8)[ 6.100 12.533 (23)| 5.500 13.700 (9)| 81 .65
E| 8.266 8.200 8.366 9.100 6.433 8.200
12 137 COURNOYER Rene CAN D] 5.300 13.566 (14)[ 4.800 12.600 (19)[ 5.400 13.766 (4)| 5.200 13.700 (23)[ 5.500 13.933 (13)[ 5.400 13.800 (7)| 81.365
E| 8.266 7.800 8.366 8.600 -0.1 8.433 8.400
13 188 JARMAN Jake GBR D/ 6:500 14.500 (2)[ 5.500 13.433 (12){ 4.600 12.900 (20)[ 6.000 15.433 (1)[ 5.600 12.766 (22)| 4.600 12.166 (22)| §1.198
E| 8.000 7.933 8.300 9.433 7.166 7.566
14 283 LANGENEGGER Florian SUl D|5.50013.433 (18)| 5.200 13.466 (11){ 4.700 12.900 (21)[ 5.200 14.233 (10)| 5.400 13.866 (15)| 4.800 13.033 (16)[ §0).931
E|7.933 8.266 8.200 9.133  -0.1 8.466 8.233
15 225 MACCHIATI Mario ITA D[5.50013.466 (16)[5.60013.433 (13)| 4.700 13.100 (14)[ 5.200 14.466 (6)[ 5.800 13.200 (18)| 5.000 13.000 (17)| 80 665
E| 7.966 7.833 8.400 9.266 7.400 8.000
16 193 DAUSER Lukas GER D/ 5:300 11.966 (24)[ 5.000 13.033 (17)[ 5.100 12.933 (18)[ 4.800 13.733 (21)[ 6.600 15.400 (1)[ 5.300 13.366 (14)| 80 431
E|6.966 -0.3 8.033 7.833 8.933 8.800 8.066
17 261 SCHMIDT Casimir NED D] 5.60014.000 (5)[ 5.800 13.266 (16)[ 5.500 12.800 (22)| 5.600 14.300 (9)| 5.200 12.933 (20)[ 5.100 13.000 (18)| g0 299
E| 8.400 7.466 7.300 8.800 -0.1 7.733 7.900
18 217 LIUBIMOV llia ISR D] 5.00013.200 (21)[ 5.800 13.700 (6)| 4.400 12.400 (23)| 4.800 13.966 (17)[ 5.300 13.533 (17)| 5.100 13.366 (13)| 80 165
E| 8.200 7.900 8.000 9.166 8.233 8.266
19 307 HONG Asher USA D] 5.90013.733 (11)[ 5.500 12.333 (20){ 6.000 13.833 (3)[ 6.000 13.866 (20)[ 6.000 14.466 (8)[ 5.000 11.833 (23)| 80.064
E|7.833 6.833 7.833 8.166 -0.3 8.466 6.833
20 172 DIALLO Thierno gEsp D] 5.60013.366 (19)[ 5.900 13.300 (15)[ 4.700 13.000 (16)| 5.200 14.133 (13)] 5.900 13.833 (16)[ 4.800 12.300 (21)| 79 932
E|7.766 7.400 8.300 9.033  -0.1 7.933 7.500
21 126 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL D] 5.50013.600 (12){4.600 9.666 (24)[ 4.30012.900 (19)| 5.200 14.500 (5)| 6.000 14.200 (11)[ 5.400 13.500 (11)| 78 366
E| 8.100 5.066 8.600 9.300 8.200 8.100
22 299 ONDER Ahmet TUR D] 5.80013.800 (10)| 5.600 9.933 (23)| 5.400 13.133 (13)| 5.200 14.533 (4)| 5.800 12.866 (21)| 5.800 14.066 (4)| 78 331
E| 8.000 4333 7.733 9.333 7.066 8.266
23 242 LEE Junho KOR D] 5.300 13.466 (15)[ 4.400 11.933 (22)[ 5.000 13.166 (11)| 5.200 14.100 (16)| 5.000 11.733 (24)[ 5.600 13.566 (10)| 77 964
E| s.166 7.533 8.166 8.900 6.733 7.966
24 315 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UzB D] 4.80012.800 (23)[ 5.600 13.500 (10)[ 4.500 12.266 (24)| 4.800 13.866 (19)| 5.100 13.166 (19)[ 4.600 11.733 (24)| 77.331
E| 8.000 7.900 7.766 9.066 8.066 7.133
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Results
y | | @ N B
Rank Bib Name NoC Q /2 O O ke ’,/’ 1L Total
Code hd Vi
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings @ Vault Parallel Bars ; Horizontal Bar
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